Position

Business Systems Analyst

Asst Business Systems Analyst

Financial Assistance Analyst

Financial Assistance Analyst

Financial Assistance Analyst

Admissions/FinAidSpecialist |l

Financial Aid Serv Coordinatr

Admissions/FinAidSpecialist Il

Admissions/FinAidSpecialist |l

Financial Assistance Analyst

Financial Assistance Analyst

Financial Assistance Analyst

Financial Assistance Analyst

Veterans Services Specialist

InterimDirector FinAid/Scholar

Financial Assistance Analyst

Admissions/FinAidSpecialist Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Palomar Community College
District

Department

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.
Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Finaid Veterans &
Scho. Serv.

Total Wages

$102,469

$88,300

$81,021

$72,675

$72,428

$71,041

$68,442

$68,139

$65,848

$65,831

$65,065

$63,555

$62,406

$62,361

$62,149

$60,878

$57,215

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$33,203

$21,579

$38,673

$22,961

$22,966

$23,176

$16,819

$28,162

$29,368

$20,097

$16,527

$16,076

$28,797

$27,701

$0

$28,508

$36,513



Temporary-Financial Aid&Schol Palomar Community College  Finaid Veterans & $14,179 $1,236
District Scho. Serv.

Student Employee Student Employee Palomar Community College  Finaid Veterans & $6,039 $0
District Scho. Serv.



