Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Business Systems Analyst		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$102,469	\$33,203
Asst Business Systems Analyst		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$88,300	\$21,579
Financial Assistance Analyst		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$81,021	\$38,673
Financial Assistance Analyst		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$72,675	\$22,961
Financial Assistance Analyst		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$72,428	\$22,966
Admissions/FinAidSpecialist II		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$71,041	\$23,176
Financial Aid Serv Coordinatr		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$68,442	\$16,819
Admissions/FinAidSpecialist II		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$68,139	\$28,162
Admissions/FinAidSpecialist II		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$65,848	\$29,368
Financial Assistance Analyst		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$65,831	\$20,097
Financial Assistance Analyst		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$65,065	\$16,527
Financial Assistance Analyst		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$63,555	\$16,076
Financial Assistance Analyst		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$62,406	\$28,797
Veterans Services Specialist		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$62,361	\$27,701
InterimDirector FinAid/Scholar		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$62,149	\$0
Financial Assistance Analyst		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$60,878	\$28,508
Admissions/FinAidSpecialist II		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$57,215	\$36,513

Temporary-Financial Aid&Schol		Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$14,179	\$1,236
Student Employee	Student Employee	Palomar Community College District	Finaid Veterans & Scho. Serv.	\$6,039	\$0